G. Whitco
Effective 1 April 2013
PRODUCT LIST
WHITCO
SECTION G Whitco
to order, call 09 415 7888 or fax 0800 456 257
Sliding Patio Door Locks

0
4
1
3
Stays continued...
Standard Width - Galv
Description Part Number
200mm Friction LW010301
300mm Friction LW010701
400mm Friction LW011101
500mm Friction LW011501
Spiral Sash Balance
Spiral Sash Balance
Weight Range 2.25-7.25 Kg (Standard Foot attached & Accessory Pack)
Description Part Number
240 STD, Black LW612401117
310 STD, Black LW613101117
340 STD, Black LW613401117
360 STD, Black LW613601117
380 STD, Black LW613801117
400 STD, Black LW614001117
410 STD, Black LW614101117
420 STD, Black LW614201117
440 STD, Black LW614401117
460 STD, Black LW614601117
480 STD, Black LW614801117
500 STD, Black LW615001117
Effective 1 April 2013
Lockwood PRODUCT LIST
WHITCO
www.assaabloy.co.nz LW-G5
0
4
1
3
Spiral Sash Balance continued...
Weight Range 2.25-7.25 Kg (Adjustable Foot sold separately)
Description Part Number
210 Adjustable, Black LW612101017
280 Adjustable, Black LW612801017
300 Adjustable, Black LW613001017
310 Adjustable, Black LW613101017
320 Adjustable, Black LW613201017
340 Adjustable, Black LW613401017
360 Adjustable, Black LW613601017
380 Adjustable, Black LW613801017
400 Adjustable, Black LW614001017
420 Adjustable, Black LW614201017
440 Adjustable, Black LW614401017
460 Adjustable, Black LW614601017
Weight Range 7.25-10 Kg (Standard Foot attached & Accessory Pack)
Description Part Number
400 STD, Black LW614002117
410 STD, Black LW614102117
420 STD, Black LW614202117
440 STD, Black LW614402117
460 STD, Black LW614602117
480 STD, Black LW614802117
500 STD, Black LW615002117
510 STD, Black LW615102117
520 STD, Black LW615202117
540 STD, Black LW615402117
560 STD, Black LW615602117
580 STD, Black LW615802117
600 STD, Black LW616002117
620 STD, Black LW616202117
640 STD, Black LW616402117
660 STD, Black LW616602117
680 STD, Black LW616802117
700 STD, Black LW617002117
Effective 1 April 2013
Lockwood PRODUCT LIST
WHITCO
LW-G6 www.assaabloy.co.nz
0
4
1
3
Spiral Sash Balance continued...
Weight Range 7.25-10 Kg (Adjustable Foot sold separately)
Description Part Number
410 Adjustable, Black LW614102017
440 Adjustable, Black LW614402017
460 Adjustable, Black LW614602017
480 Adjustable, Black LW614802017
500 Adjustable, Black LW615002017
510 Adjustable, Black LW615102017
520 Adjustable, Black LW615202017
540 Adjustable, Black LW615402017
560 Adjustable, Black LW615602017
580 Adjustable, Black LW615802017
620 Adjustable, Black LW616202017
Weight Range 10-14 Kg (Standard Foot attached & Accessory Pack)
Description Part Number
480 STD, Black LW614803117
500 STD, Black LW615003117
510 STD, Black LW615103117
540 STD, Black LW615403117
580 STD, Black LW615803117
600 STD, Black LW616003117
620 STD, Black LW616203117
660 STD, Black LW616603117
680 STD, Black LW616803117
700 STD, Black LW617003117
Weight Range 10-14 Kg (Adjustable Foot sold separately)
Description Part Number
400 Adjustable, Black LW614003017
420 Adjustable, Black LW614203017
480 Adjustable, Black LW614803017
500 Adjustable, Black LW615003017
510 Adjustable, Black LW615103017
520 Adjustable, Black LW615203017
Effective 1 April 2013
Lockwood PRODUCT LIST
WHITCO
www.assaabloy.co.nz LW-G7
0
4
1
3
Spiral Sash Balance continued...
Weight Range 10-14 Kg (Adjustable Foot sold separately) continued...
Description Part Number
540 Adjustable, Black LW615403017
560 Adjustable, Black LW615603017
580 Adjustable, Black LW615803017
600 Adjustable, Black LW616003017
620 Adjustable, Black LW616203017
640 Adjustable, Black LW616403017
660 Adjustable, Black LW616603017
680 Adjustable, Black LW616803017
700 Adjustable, Black LW617003017
720 Adjustable, Black LW617203017
Spiral Sash Balance Accessories
Description Part Number
Tension Key LW492700
Adjustable Foot - Light, Heavy & Extra Heavy Duty LW615100